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Specialist Diploma in Applied Artificial Intelligence (Intake 4) – Schedule 

Post-Diploma Certificate in Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence – Post-Diploma Certificate 1 

Topic Lessons Date Time Hours 

Math for Machine Learning 
(30 hours) 

C1309C 

Lesson 1 Tuesday, 2 June 2020 1830 - 2130 3 

Lesson 2 Tuesday, 9 June 2020 1830 - 2130 3 

Lesson 3 Tuesday, 16 June 2020 1830 - 2130 3 

Lesson 4 Tuesday, 23 June 2020 1830 - 2130 3 

Lesson 5 (e-Learning) Friday, 26 June 2020 1830 - 2130 3 

Lesson 6 Tuesday, 30 June 2020 1830 - 2130 3 

Lesson 7 (e-Learning) Friday, 3 July 2020 1830 - 2130 3 

Lesson 8 Tuesday, 7 July 2020 1830 - 2130 3 

Lesson 9 (e-Learning) Friday, 10 July 2020 1830 - 2130 3 

Lesson 10 Tuesday, 14 July 2020 1830 - 2130 3 

Coursework (Written Test) Tuesday, 7 July 2020 2000 - 2100 0.5 

Final Examination Monday, 12 October 2020 1900 - 2100 2 
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Specialist Diploma in Applied Artificial Intelligence (Intake 4) – Schedule 

Post-Diploma Certificate in Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence – Post-Diploma Certificate 1 

Topic Lessons Date Time Hours 

Introduction to Programming 
(30 hours) 

C1059C 

Lesson 1 Thursday, 4 June 2020 1830 - 2130 
3 

Lesson 2 Friday, 5 June 2020 1830 - 2130 
3 

Lesson 3 Thursday, 11 June 2020 1830 - 2130 
3 

Lesson 4 Thursday, 18 June 2020 1830 - 2130 
3 

Lesson 5 Thursday, 25 June 2020 1830 - 2130 
3 

Lesson 6 Thursday, 2 July 2020 1830 - 2130 
3 

Lesson 7 Thursday, 9 July 2020 1830 - 2130 
3 

Lesson 8 (e-Learning) Thursday, 16 July 2020 1830 - 2130 
3 

Lesson 9 (e-Learning) Tuesday, 21 July 2020 1830 - 2130 
3 

Lesson 10 (e-Learning) Thursday, 23 July 2020 1830 - 2130 
3 

Coursework (Graded Assignment) 
 

Thursday, 30 July 2020 2359 
- 

Final Examination Tuesday, 13 October 2020 1900 - 2100 2 
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Specialist Diploma in Applied Artificial Intelligence (Intake 4) – Schedule 

Post-Diploma Certificate in Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence – Post-Diploma Certificate 1 

Topic Lessons Date Time Hours 

Introduction to Data 
Management for Machine 

Learning (30 hours) 
C2319C 

Lesson 1 Tuesday, 28 July 2020 1830 - 2130 
3 

Lesson 2 Tuesday, 4 August 2020 1830 - 2130 
3 

Lesson 3 (e-Learning) Friday, 7 August 2020 1830 - 2130 
3 

Lesson 4 Tuesday, 11 August 2020 1830 - 2130 
3 

Lesson 5 (e-Learning) Tuesday, 18 August 2020 1830 - 2130 
3 

Lesson 6  Tuesday, 25 August 2020 1830 - 2130 
3 

Lesson 7 Tuesday, 1 September 2020 1830 - 2130 
3 

Lesson 8 Tuesday, 8 September 2020 1830 - 2130 
3 

Lesson 9 (e-Learning) Friday, 11 September 2020 1830 - 2130 
3 

Lesson 10 Tuesday, 15 September 2020 1830 - 2130 
3 

Coursework (Graded Assignment) Tuesday, 22 September 2020 2359 - 
Final Examination Wednesday, 14 October 2020 1900 - 2100 2 
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Specialist Diploma in Applied Artificial Intelligence (Intake 3) – Schedule 

Post-Diploma Certificate in Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence – Post-Diploma Certificate 1 

 

 

Topic Lessons Date Time Hours 

Machine Learning 
Fundamentals (30 hours) 

C2329C 

Lesson 1 Thursday, 30 July 2020 1830 - 2130 
3 

Lesson 2  (e-Learning) Friday, 31 July 2020 1830 - 2130 
3 

Lesson 3 Thursday, 6 August 2020 1830 - 2130 
3 

Lesson 4 Thursday, 13 August 2020 1830 - 2130 
3 

Lesson 5  (e-Learning) Thursday, 20 August 2020 1830 - 2130 
3 

Lesson 6 Thursday, 27 August 2020 1830 - 2130 
3 

Lesson 7 Thursday, 3 September 2020 1830 - 2130 
3 

Lesson 8  (e-Learning) Friday, 4 September 2020 1830 - 2130 
3 

Lesson 9 Thursday, 10 September 2020 1830 - 2130 
3 

Lesson 10 Thursday, 17 September 2020 1830 - 2130 
3 

Coursework (Graded Assignment) Thursday, 24 September 2020 2359 - 
Final Examination Thursday, 15 October 2020 1900 - 2100 2 


